THE DATASHEET OF
IPA50R800CEXKSA2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Product Brief
The CoolMOS™ CE is a new technology platform of Infineon’s market leading
high voltage power MOSFETs designed according to the revolutionary
superjunction (SJ) principle.
500V CE portfolio provides all benefits of a fast switching SJ MOSFET while not

sustain and/or protect human life. If they fail, it is reason-
able to assume that the health of the user or other persons
may be endangered.
500V CoolMOS™ CE Power MOSFET
Product Portfolio CoolMOS™ CE
Simplified test circuit
RDS(on)
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-220 TO-247 IPAK
3000 mΩ IPD50R3k0CE IPU50R3k0CE
2000 mΩ IPD50R2k0CE IPU50R2k0CE
1400 mΩ IPD50R1k4CE IPU50R1k4CE
950 mΩ IPA50R950CE IPD50R950CE IPU50R950CE
800 mΩ IPA50R800CE IPD50R800CE
650 mΩ IPA50R650CE IPD50R650CE
500 mΩ IPA50R500CE IPD50R500CE IPP50R500CE
380 mΩ IPA50R380CE IPD50R380CE IPP50R380CE
280 mΩ IPA50R280CE IPD50R280CE IPP50R280CE IPW50R280CE
190 mΩ IPA50R190CE IPP50R190CE IPW50R190CE
Applications Consumer Consumer, Lighting PC Silverbox PC Silverbox SSL: Solid State Lighting
IPP50R500CE vs. Standard MOS
hard commutation on conducting body diode; half bridge configuration
High Side MOS = Low Side MOS, same RG,sum = 5Ω